
For general questions about our cruising program, contact Cruise Chairs  
Allyn Schafer, boatzguy@gmail.com and Kim Schafer, boatzgirl@gmail.com.  
For questions about individual cruises, contact the noted Cruise Leader/s.  As of 03.10.24 

 

Corinthian Yacht Club 
2024 Cruise-Out Schedule 

 
 
Commodore’s Cruise to Mexico: February 7-17, David Kiachko & Kate Lipman 

Kick-off Party (CYC Ballroom): Friday, March 8, 6:00PM 
Allyn & Kim Schafer 

Corinthian Yacht Club No Excuse Cruise: Friday – Sunday, March 29-31  
David Kiachko & Kate Lipman 

Point San Pablo Yacht Club:  Friday – Sunday, May 17-19 
Randall von Wedel 

Loch Lomond and San Rafael Yacht Clubs: Friday – Sunday, June 21-23  
Allyn & Kim Schafer [Wooden Boat Show weekend, CYC A/B-line slips need to be vacated] 

South Beach Yacht Club: Friday – Sunday, July 19-21 
Chris Peterson & Leigh Wasson 

Petaluma, Pier 39, Emeryville: Friday – Sunday, [see currently open Aug/Sep 
dates below] 

Napa Valley Yacht Club:  Friday – Sunday, August 23-25   
Jon & Sharon Kahn  

Encinal Yacht Club: Friday – Sunday, September 6-8 
Trip & Jill Ames  

Willow Berm Marina: Wednesday – Friday, October 2-4    
Barrett Broussard & Chon Alvarez 

Tinsley Island Friendship Cruise: Friday – Sunday, October 4-6 
Sharon Kahn [Chris Canada, StFYC Liaison] 

St. Francis Yacht Club: Friday – Sunday, November 1-3    
Chris Canada 
 
Currently open dates that mesh with CYC Calendar: 

Aug 2-4 or 9-11 (Mid-Summer Regatta #2) 

Sep 20-22 (slightly tight timing with Encinal and Tinsley) 

 
Other possibilities: San Pablo, Half Moon Bay, Ballena Bay, Presidio, Golden Gate… 


